BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV
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ISIN: BRBBDCACNPRS

Overview

2024/09/13 22:07:00

Price
15.55 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

©  -047%(-0.07)

BRBBDCACNPRS8
BBDC4

Bovespa

usb

Financial

Stock

12,067 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

15.54 USD (80,000)
15.55 USD (400)
15.50 USD
15.77 USD
15.40 USD
15.6238 USD
15.55501 USD
27,719,100
431,170,884.00
23,465

18,200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRBBDCACNPR8&ID_NOTATION=1984366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e07a84d97d5dba2c7f47bbd38ab2400cb312074c7b4556a872975bac99b3492&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e861d078bb4bfb4d&time=1726537064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=152973a38eeef71305029a6d0ab5faa35c658c6db3110832d5c6ca5e9d4a28a5&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d60f26cf4fe8b9c01&time=1726537064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faad32b007290c296779905a1ba8208b3d6ea2794a46188ea843bf5527efaaf9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f7ebed935655e74a&time=1726537064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97708378204b9e17a2e1822fd9bf42e2b6be0a44c0466ec5dc7b472ebe824ff0&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f52d43675060992d&time=1726537064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=846933a3bb78bede2fc9087781e0327cd892476e8fbb62b27c1cad9b5a2e2d5a&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=494e1a8b3760ed492&time=1726537064&tool=RSC

BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

Details

2024/09/13 22:07:00

Price

15.55 USD

Difference ©  -047%(-0.07)
General attributes
ISIN BRBBDCACNPRS8
Symbol BBDC4
Exchange Bovespa
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,067 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.54 USD (80,000)
Ask (Ask size) 15.55 USD (400)
Open 15.50 USD
High 15.77 USD
Low 15.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 15.6238 USD
VWAP 15.55501 USD
Volume (pcs) 27,719,100
Trading volume 431,170,884.00
Number of trades 23,465
Last size 18,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +9.20% +4.43% -19.96%
Perf (abs.) +1.31 +0.66 -3.88
Beta - - -
Volatility 21.04 28.43 32.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.65 USD (22,683,520)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 15.29 USD (38,414,090)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.60 USD (35,561,279)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.41 USD (37,880,271)
YTD High | date 17.01 USD (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 12.14 USD (2024/06/26)
52 Weeks High | date 17.74 USD (2023/12/19)
52 Weeks Low | date 12.14 USD (2024/06/26)
All listings for BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:47 2.42 EUR 0.00 11
13
Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 240 EUR 0.00 4
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:12 2.34 EUR 0.00 2
13
Bovespa 2024/09/ 22:07 15.55USD 431.17 23,465
13
Berlin 2024/09/ 08:12 2.34 EUR 0.00 g
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1984366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10882070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15674729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15647671

BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

13
BME Continuous 2024/09/ 17:30 2.54 EUR 0.00 1
Market 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2525306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2525306

BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

1« bradesco

Contact Details
BANCO BRADESCO S.A

Cidade de Deus S/N - Vila Yara 06029-900
Osasco SP

Telefon: +55 - 113 - 684 - 5376
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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